

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI****MAIN CASE No. CRL.R.C. No.48 of 2011****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                  | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|         | 07.01.2026 | <p><b><u>SS,J</u></b></p> <p>List the matter on 21.01.2026 in the weekly list.</p> <p>BV</p> <p><b><u>SS,J</u></b></p> |             |